
Area Cafè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 1

Corace Paolo (07/434) 4 2 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 1

Kucic Facio (07/141) 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 2 0 0

Miscioscia Matteo (07/694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mataia Michael (07/095) 4 7 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Mirko (07/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2

Ianiro Gianluca (07/693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0

Ganna Federico (07/1263) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 48 61 1,27

Corace Paolo 07/434 54 47 0,87

Kucic Facio 07/141 48 42 0,88

Miscioscia Matteo 07/694 16 22 1,38

Mataia Michael 07/095 16 14 0,88

Di Nardo Mirko 07/370 14 9 0,64

Ianiro Gianluca 07/693 16 3 0,19

Ganna Federico 07/1263 4 1 0,25

Bnc

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Spinnato Gian Paolo (07/510) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3

Mazzeo Massimiliano (07/080) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 4

Ricceri Alessandro (07/509) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 3

Pintus Barbara (07/508) 1 2 1 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 4 1 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 4 3 1 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0

Gioia Flavio (07/513) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinnato Gian Paolo 07/510 52 86 1,65

Mazzeo Massimiliano 07/080 56 86 1,54

Ricceri Alessandro 07/509 56 74 1,32

Pintus Barbara 07/508 27 23 0,85

Sardo Marco 07/511 26 11 0,42

Gioia Flavio 07/513 7 4 0,57

Ciapaquaje

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 8 2 5 2 5 2 2 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 4 2 6 4 10 2 5 2 5 2 4 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 3 2

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 2 1 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 12 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5

Catino Marzia (07/689) 4 3 4 11 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 0

Virota Alberto (07/852) 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 5 1 2

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 9 4 8 1 1

Santangelo Vito (07/708) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Di Nardo Marina (07/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 42 87 2,07

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 39 75 1,92

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 36 69 1,92

Catino Marzia 07/689 35 59 1,69

Virota Alberto 07/852 33 51 1,55

Cignetti Luca 07/179 25 49 1,96

Santangelo Vito 07/708 14 30 2,14

Di Nardo Marina 07/529 0 0 0,00

Ciaparats

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sergi Daniele (07/356) 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 11 4 12

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 11

Martinis Franco (07/169) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 3

Bennati Roberto (07/168) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sergi Daniele 07/356 54 154 2,85

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 48 132 2,75

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 56 117 2,09

Martinis Franco 07/169 52 87 1,67

Bennati Roberto 07/168 14 5 0,36



Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 4 7 4 6 4 10 2 1 3 4 4 8 4 10 4 9 3 3 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 12

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 10 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 3 6 0 0 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 11

Inz Mirko (07/688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 9

Supino Jacopo Mattia (07/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geraci Lina (07/359) 4 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Colonna Denis (07/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baitan Daniela (07/819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 48 94 1,96

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 39 85 2,18

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 42 55 1,31

Inz Mirko 07/688 27 34 1,26

Supino Jacopo Mattia 07/700 15 16 1,07

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 11 9 0,82

Venesia Ivano 07/699 6 8 1,33

Geraci Lina 07/359 17 8 0,47

Colonna Denis 07/690 3 5 1,67

Meloni Fabio 07/229 14 4 0,29

Baitan Daniela 07/819 1 0 0,00

Mono's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pinna Danilo (07/870) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 0 4 12 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 5

Armani Fabio (07/833) 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 7

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 4 1 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Arese Fabio (07/832) 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 9 3 3

Ventrone Domenico (07/785) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Misia Claudio (07/829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinna Danilo 07/870 52 69 1,33

Armani Fabio 07/833 48 54 1,12

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 44 43 0,98

Arese Fabio 07/832 35 36 1,03

Ventrone Domenico 07/785 24 32 1,33

Misia Claudio 07/829 21 17 0,81

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 9

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 9

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 8

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 6

Vittorio Giuseppe (07/847) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palermo Alessandro (07/891) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 56 126 2,25

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 52 113 2,17

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 52 106 2,04

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 54 106 1,96

Vittorio Giuseppe 07/847 10 17 1,70

Palermo Alessandro 07/891 0 0 0,00

New Dart BorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 11

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 4 9 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 10 4 8

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 4 8 4 1 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 4

Cirio Lorenzo Francesco (07/631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 56 75 1,34

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 56 74 1,32

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 56 60 1,07

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 56 44 0,79

Cirio Lorenzo Francesco 07/631 0 0 0,00


